
CURSO ACADÉMICO 2020‐21 
GRUPOS DE SEMINARIOS Y PRÁCTICAS. CUARTO CURSO 

ALIMENTACIÓN Y SALUD 

1‐Ape                 2‐Ape                 Nombre                Grupo B1 

Agudo                 Pérez                 Elena                 1 

Albisu                Garrues               Angela                1 

Álvarez               López                 Andrea                2 

Alvarez               Noval                 Claudia               1 

Augusto               Suárez                Claudia               2 

Avilés                Martínez              Zaira                 2 

Badiola               Jiménez               Ángela                2 

Barrero               del Campo             Azalí                 1 

Bolado                Riaga                 Paula                 2 

Borge                 García                Miguel ángel          1 

Cabrera               González              Lucía                 1 

Calvo                 González              Sara                  1 

Carcedo               Llamazares            Luz María             2 

Carmona               Bartolomé             Paula                 1 

Catena                López                 Claudia               1 

Cedrún                Trueba                Marina                1 

Coloma                González              Andrea                1 

Cotelo                Álvarez               Elena                 1 

Cuesta                Mier                  Laura Mª de la        1 

Darriba               Montiel               Lidia                 1 

Díez                  Gutiérrez             Paula                 2 

Díez                  Rodríguez             Miriam                2 

Díez                  Rosa                  Alejandra             1 

Díez                  Tomás                 Alba                  1 

Domingo               Pérez                 María                 1 

Domosti               Penas                 Carlos                1 

Doncel                Verduras              Andrea                1 

Eguia                 Moreno                Miren de              2 

Fábregas              Pisonero              Carmen                1 

Fernández             Álvarez               Clara                 2 

Fernández             Hernaiz               Alicia Mercedes       1 

Fernández             Rincón                Natalia               2 

Fernández             Rodríguez             Eva                   1 

Fernández             Sánchez               Henar                 2 

Flórez                Boñar                 Isabel                2 

Fole                  Fuentes               Ainara                2 

Frade                 Cerezales             Diego José            2 

Fraguas               Miguélez              Fátima                2 

Fuentes               Ledo                  María                 1 

Gago                  Olloqui               Clara                 1 

Gaitero               Rodríguez             Román                 1 



García                Alonso                Ana                   2 

Garcia                Garcia                Beatriz               1 

Garrido               Forcén                Irene Rocio           1 

Gayubo                Serrenes              Andrea                1 

Gómez                 Calvo                 Estela                1 

González              Castellanos           Paula                 1 

González              Cortés                Aida                  1 

González              Landeras              Ángela                2 

Heredero              Álvarez               Adriana               2 

Hernández             Fernández             Irene                 1 

Iglesias              Valle                 Nora                  2 

López                 Díaz                  Lucía                 2 

López                 Fernández             Selva María           2 

Manjón                Arribas               Marina                1 

Martínez              Alonso                Carla                 2 

Martínez              Gómez                 Camila                2 

Martínez              González              Inés                  1 

Matía                 Salceda               Paula                 2 

Moral                 Belmar                Andrea                1 

Morla                 Merino                Isabel                2 

Moroso                Varona                Estela                2 

Movellán              Gómez                 María                 1 

Nicolás               Ramos                 Carla                 1 

Ordás  González  Elena  2 

Pazos                 Fresno                Andrea                2 

Pérez                 Arriola               Mónica                1 

Pérez                 Cazón                 Rubén                 1 

Posado                Prieto                Marta                 1 

Rabanal               Suárez                Noelia                1 

Rodríguez             García                Paula                 2 

Rodríguez             Gómez                 María Jesús           2 

Rodríguez             Losada                Carmen                2 

Rubio                 Lanchas               Estefanía             2 

Ruiz                  Lozano                Leire                 1 

Sainz                 Díez                  Margarita             2 

Sánchez               Fernández             Minerva               1 

Sánchez               Gallego               Marian Loyola         2 

Sánchez               López                 Alba                  2 

Sanmartín             Capin                 Carla                 1 

Seoane                García                Lia                   2 

Serrano               Del Olmo              Saray                 2 

Suárez                González              Alba                  1 

Suárez                González              Lucía                 2 

Suárez                Sáez                  Eliana                2 

Turcan                                      Victor                2 

Valladares            Martínez              Marta                 1 



Vázquez               Flores                Néstor                2 

 



EDUCACIÓN PARA LA SALUD 

1‐Ape  2‐Ape  Nombre  GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Álvarez               Llamas                María                 1  2 

Augusto               Suárez                Claudia               1  2 

Badiola               Jiménez               Ángela                1  2 

Bolado                Riaga                 Paula                 1  2 

Carcedo               Llamazares            Luz María             1  2 

Collantes             Carranza              Marina                1  1 

Cordero               Sánchez               Naiara                1  1 

Eguia                 Moreno                Miren de              1  1 

Fernández             Álvarez               Clara                 1  1 

Fernández             Bayón                 Raquel                1  1 

Fernández             Sánchez               Henar                 1  1 

Flórez                Boñar                 Isabel                1  1 

Fole                  Fuentes               Ainara                1  1 

Frade                 Cerezales             Diego José            1  1 

Fraguas               Miguélez              Fátima                1  1 

García                Alonso                Ana                   1  1 

González              Landeras              Ángela                1  2 

Iglesias              Valle                 Nora                  1  2 

Luengos               Bartolomé             Lucía                 1  1 

Martínez              Alonso                Carla                 1  1 

Oliveira              Díaz                  Melanie               1  1 

Rodríguez             García                Paula                 1  2 

Rodríguez             Gómez                 María Jesús           1  2 

Rodríguez             Losada                Carmen                1  2 

Rodríguez             Luis                  Laura                 1  1 

Sánchez               López                 Alba                  1  2 

Sandoval              Diez                  Adrián                1  2 

Seoane                García                Lia                   1  2 

Serrano               Del Olmo              Saray                 1  2 

Suárez                González              Lucía                 1  2 

Turcan                                      Victor                1  2 

Vallejo               López                 Carolina              1  1 

Zapico                Fernández             María                 1  1 

 



PROYECTOS 

1‐Ape  2‐Ape  Nombre  GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Agudo                 Pérez                 Elena                 1  1 

Albisu                Garrues               Angela                1  1 

Alvarez               Noval                 Claudia               1  1 

Avilés                Martínez              Zaira                 1  1 

Barrero               del Campo             Azalí                 1  1 

Borge                 García                Miguel ángel          1  1 

Cabrera               González              Lucía                 1  1 

Calvo                 González              Sara                  1  1 

Carmona               Bartolomé             Paula                 1  1 

Catena                López                 Claudia               1  1 

Cedrún                Trueba                Marina                1  1 

Coloma                González              Andrea                1  1 

Cotelo                Álvarez               Elena                 1  1 

Cuesta                Mier                  Laura Mª de la        1  1 

Darriba               Montiel               Lidia                 1  1 

Díez                  Rosa                  Alejandra             1  1 

Díez                  Tomás                 Alba                  1  1 

Domingo               Pérez                 María                 1  1 

Domosti               Penas                 Carlos                1  1 

Doncel                Verduras              Andrea                1  1 

Fábregas              Pisonero              Carmen                1  1 

Fernández             Hernaiz               Alicia Mercedes      1  1 

Fernández             Rodríguez             Eva                   1  1 

Fuentes               Ledo                  María                 1  1 

Gaitero               Rodríguez             Román                 1  1 

Garcia                Garcia                Beatriz               1  1 

García                Sangrador             Albert                1  1 

Gayubo                Serrenes              Andrea                1  2 

Gómez                 Calvo                 Estela                1  2 

González              Castellanos           Paula                 1  2 

González              Cortés                Aida                  1  2 

Hernández             Fernández             Irene                 1  2 

Luengos               Bartolomé             Lucía                 1  2 

Manjón                Arribas               Marina                1  2 

Martínez              González              Inés                  1  2 

Moral                 Belmar                Andrea                1  2 

Movellán              Gómez                 María                 1  2 

Nicolás               Ramos                 Carla                 1  2 

Oliveira              Díaz                  Melanie               1  2 

Ordás  González  Elena  1  2 

Ortega                Carriedo              Andrés Froilán        1  2 

Pérez                 Arriola               Mónica                1  2 

Pérez                 Cazón                 Rubén                 1  2 

Posado                Prieto                Marta                 1  2 



Rabanal               Suárez                Noelia                1  2 

Rodríguez             Luis                  Laura                 1  2 

Ruiz                  Lozano                Leire                 1  2 

Sánchez               Fernández             Minerva               1  2 

Sánchez               Lombídez              Lucía                 1  2 

Sanmartín             Capin                 Carla                 1  2 

Suárez                González              Alba                  1  2 

Valladares            Martínez              Marta                 1  2 

Vallejo               López                 Carolina              1  2 

Zapico                Fernández             María                 1  2 

 



ANÁLISIS CLÍNICOS 

1‐Ape                 2‐Ape                 Nombre                GRUPO B1  GRUPO B3 

Álvarez               González              Rubén                 1  1 

Álvarez               López                 Andrea                1  1 

Collantes             Carranza              Marina                1  1 

Cordero               Sánchez               Naiara                1  1 

Díez                  Gutiérrez             Paula                 1  1 

Díez                  Rodríguez             Miriam                1  1 

Fernández             Bayón                 Raquel                1  1 

Fernández             Rincón                Natalia               1  1 

Gago                  Olloqui               Clara                 1  1 

García                Sangrador             Albert                1  1 

Garrido               Forcén                Irene Rocio           1  1 

Heredero              Álvarez               Adriana               1  1 

López                 Díaz                  Lucía                 1  1 

López                 Fernández             Selva María           1  1 

Martínez              Gómez                 Camila                1  1 

Matía                 Salceda               Paula                 1  1 

Morla                 Merino                Isabel                1  1 

Moroso                Varona                Estela                1  1 

Ortega                Carriedo              Andrés Froilán        1  1 

Pazos                 Fresno                Andrea                1  1 

Rubio                 Lanchas               Estefanía             1  1 

Sainz                 Díez                  Margarita             1  1 

Sánchez               Lombídez              Lucía                 1  1 

Sandoval              Diez                  Adrián                1  1 

Suárez                Sáez                  Eliana                1  1 

Vázquez               Flores                Néstor                1  1 

 


